Datablad/FDV

Produktnavn CU - Shunt CU 70 mm2 500mm BO.17/17 FO809005
El nummer 115035

Produkttype 4664.01/15

GTIN 7070701358888

ETIM-klasse

Shunt 70mm2 Cu med kabelsko i begge ender.

Dimensjoner

Lengde

Vekt

OPGW Shunt - Spesifikasjoner

Dimensjon D
Dimensjon D1
Dimensjon L

Tiltrekningsmoment
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500 mm

550 g

500 mm
17 mm
17 mm

170 Nm
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